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BND-0812X
SCREEN TERMINATION BAND
BAND LENGTH IN INCHES
BAND WIDTH IN INCHES
BAND CONFIGURATION
   S - STRAIGHT (FLAT)
   P - PRE-COILED

PASSIVATE

SCREEN TERMINATION BAND

ONE STEP BAND STRAP - PRE-COILED

ONE STEP BAND STRAP - STRAIGHT TWO STEP BAND STRAP - STRAIGHT

TWO STEP BAND STRAP - PRE-COILED

NOTES:
 
   1. THE BAND STRAPS ARE CONSTRUCTED FROM 300 SERIES PASSIVATED CORROSION RESISTING STEEL.
 
   2. THE PRODUCT SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON THE PACKAGE LABEL.
 
   3. PART MARKING:
      ONE STEP BAND STRAP WILL BE PERMANENTLY MARKED WITH TE LOGO.
      TWO STEP BAND STRAP WILL BE PERMANENTLY MARKED WITH TE LOGO.
 
   4. RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION TOOLS:
       BND-0812X: M81306/1-02 OR EQUIVALENT.
       BND-1412X: TF1700 OR EQUIVALENT.
       BND-1425X : M81306/1-01 OR EQUIVALENT.
       BND-1225X : M81306/2-01 OR EQUIVALENT.
 
   5. THE INSTALLATION TOOL FOR ONE STEP BAND AND TWO STEP BAND ARE NOT INTERCHANGEABLE.

BND-*****
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PART

NUMBER

ENTRY

SIZE

A

±1,8 

[±.071]

B

±1,0

[±.040]

C

±0,2

[±.010]

D

REF.

E

REF.

BND-0812S 03 TO 12
206,3 

[8.120]

5,0

[.197]

2,9

[.114]

0,4

[.016]

1,8

[.071]

BND-1412S 03 TO 24
362,0 

[14.252]

5,0

[.197]

3,0

[.118]

0,4

[.016]

1,8

[.071]

BND-1425S 03 TO 24
362,1

[14.260]

8,9

[.350]

6,2

[.244]

0,5

[.020]

1,9

[.075]

PART

NUMBER

ENTRY

SIZE

A

±1,8

[±.071]

B

±1,0

[±.040]

C

±0,2

[±.010]

BND-1225S 03 TO 24
358,8

[14.126]

8,3

[.327]

6,2

[.244]

C

51,60 REF.

[2.031 REF.]
TAIL LENGTH INDICATOR MARK

Ø
A

ONE STEP BAND STRAP - STRAIGHT TWO STEP BAND STRAP - STRAIGHT

ONE STEP BAND STRAP - PRE-COILED
TWO STEP BAND STRAP - PRE-COILED

PART

NUMBER

ENTRY

SIZE

ØA

REF

BND-1225P 03 TO 24
44,5

[1.752]

PART

NUMBER

ENTRY

SIZE

ØA

REF

BND-0812P 03 TO 12
21.8

[.858]

BND-1412P 03 TO 24
44.5

[1.752]

BND-1425P 03 TO 24
44.5

[1.752]

SCREEN TERMINATION BAND

BND-*****

Ø
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BAND SLOT WIDTH

(MM)
VISUALISATION

M81306/1-02

PRE-CALIBRATED HAND TOOL FOR ONE STEP MICRO BAND

BND-0812S

BND-0812P

BND-1412S

BND-1412P

3,18

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M81306/1-01

PRE-CALIBRATED HAND TOOL FOR ONE STEP STANDARD 

BANDS

BND-1425S

BND-1425P

6,35

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TF1700 INCLUDES:

- TIGHTENING TOOL - 

M81306/2-01A

- FOLDING TOOL - 

TF1696

(SLIP JOINT PLIERS)

 

PRE-CALIBRATED HAND TOOL FOR TWO STEP BAND

BND-1225S

BND-1225P

6,65

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOOL BODY

PULL-UP HANDLE

GRIPPER RELEASE LEVER

CUT-OFF HANDLE

CALIBRATION
ACCESS PLUG

BAND SLOT

CUT-OFF BLADE

TENSION RELEASE
LEVER

CUT-OFF HANDLE

PULL-UP
HANDLE

BAND SLOT
AND CUT-OFF
MECHANISM

SCREEN TERMINATION BAND

RECOMMENDED TOOLING

TIGHTENING TOOL
M81306/2-01A

FOLDING
TOOL

TF1696



 

Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001                                                                                                                                                     
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107 

                                        

Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации 

Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip. 

    

   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке: 

      http://moschip.ru/get-element 

   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то 
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.   
 
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и 
пассивных электронных компонентов.   
 
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы 
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel 
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits, 
Amphenol, Glenair. 
 
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов, 
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов 
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки. 
 
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить 
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров. 
 
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с  
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009 
 
 

      

            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами: 
 

105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский» 
 
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный) 
 
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304) 
 
E-mail: info@moschip.ru 
 
Skype отдела продаж: 
moschip.ru 
moschip.ru_4 
              

moschip.ru_6 
moschip.ru_9 
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